UNDER 13 femm. - prima fase - girone A

classifica completa 7° giornata

SQUADRA
VANOLI CREMONA

BRIXIA

AZZURRA BRESCIA

CREMA

VIRTUS DESENZANO

PONTEVICO

I3

& BASKET PIU' REZZATO

&
BAskE

@ SUSTINENTE
N

%54 VOBARNO
BV}

risultati della 7° giornata

18/12/2025 17:30
Palestra Trebeschi via Foscolo 14 -
RIVOLTELLA

18/12/2025 17:30
PalaLeonessa via Caprera 55 -
BRESCIA

18/12/2025 17:30
Palestra Fortuni via Mercantini 3 -
BRESCIA

18/12/2025 17:30
Palestra Pacioli via Dogali 6 -
CREMA (CR)

18/12/2025 17:30

www.virtusdesenzano.it

PT
12 !
10 °

8

8

6

4

4

4

0

VIRTUS DESENZANO

BRIXIA

AZZURRA BRESCIA

CREMA

RIPOSA

IR <

39-41
83-8
49 - 28
37 -65

VOBREN G,

PF

456

366

412

310

312

300

264

217

206

PONTEVICO

SUSTINENTE

VOBARNO

PS

290

224

350

281

319

331

335

357

356

VANOLI CREMONA

BASKET PIU' REZZATO

DP
166

142

62

29

-7

-140

-150

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

