

## classifica completa 7° giornata

SQUADRA	PT	G	V	P	PF	PS	DP
YOUNG BASKET CREMONA	<b>12</b>	7	6	1	456	290	166
BRIXIA	<b>10</b>	6	5	1	366	224	142
AZZURRA BRESCIA	<b>8</b>	7	4	3	412	350	62
CREMA	<b>8</b>	6	4	2	310	281	29
VIRTUS DESENZANO	<b>6</b>	6	3	3	312	319	-7
PONTEVICO	<b>4</b>	6	2	4	300	331	-31
BASKET PIU' REZZATO	<b>4</b>	6	2	4	264	335	-71
SUSTINENTE	<b>4</b>	6	2	4	217	357	-140
VOBARNO	<b>0</b>	6	0	6	206	356	-150

## risultati della 7° giornata

18/12/2025 17:30 Palestra Trebeschi via Foscolo 14 - RIVOLTELLA	VIRTUS DESENZANO 	<b>39 - 41</b>	 PONTEVICO
18/12/2025 17:30 PalaLeonessa via Caprera 55 - BRESCIA	BRIXIA 	<b>83 - 8</b>	 SUSTINENTE
18/12/2025 17:30 Palestra Fortuni via Mercantini 3 - BRESCIA	AZZURRA BRESCIA 	<b>49 - 28</b>	 VOBARNO
18/12/2025 17:30 Palestra Pacioli via Dogali 6 - CREMA (CR)	CREMA 	<b>37 - 65</b>	 VANOLI CREMONA
18/12/2025 17:30	RIPOSA	-	 BASKET PIU' REZZATO